PERFORMANCE

AT WORK™
PRO & S

GP Pro

1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647)
WWW.gppro.com

SofPull® High Capacity Centerpull Towel Dispenser

Hygienic towel system for high-traffic facilities that demand greater capacity and
exceptional value without sacrificing style.

Description:

Georgia-Pacific

SofPull.

PULL STRAIGHT DOWN

Attractive and innovative SofPull® centerpull hygienic towel system is a
smart choice for high-traffic facilities that demand greater capacity and
exceptional value without sacrificing style. This easy-to-load, self-threading
dispenser holds up to 560 centerpull towels to extend service intervals for
enhanced satisfaction. One-at-a time touchless dispensing reduces waste
and minimizes the risk of cross-contamination. Our sophisticated Smoke
color makes this dispenser the perfect choice for office buildings, high-end
retail businesses, or healthcare facilities.

Features & Benefits:

» Touchless dispensing minimizes the risk of cross contamination

»

»

»

»

»

»
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Soft, absorbent towel dries hands quickly or wipes up large spills and tough

messes

One-at-a-time dispensing minimizes waste

Dispenses high capacity 560 sheet rolls ideal for higher traffic areas and

extended service intervals

Innovative low paper indicator triggers at approximately 50 sheets to

ensure timely refills

Easy to load, self-threading design

Durable construction to maintain aesthetics
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Product Details

Brand Owner

Brand

MFG Part#

Color

UP - UPC

Each Per Ship Unit
Iltems Per Each
Case Total
Dispenser (WxDxH)

UNSPSC
Buy Multiple

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN
Case Gross Wgt
Case Net Wgt

Case Dimensions
(LxWxH)

Case Volume

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer
HI-Layers/Unit
Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions
(LXxWxH)

73310

GP
SofPull®
58201
Translucent Smoke
073310582016
1 Each
0 Each
1 Each

10.875" x 10.375" x
11.469"

47131701
1EA

10073310582013
3.000 LBS
2.700 LBS

12.125" x 11.313" X
11.000"

0.873 CFT

12
4
48

45.250" x 36.375" x
44.000"

58201 "6



