

GP Pro 1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647)

www.gppro.com

SofPull® High Capacity Centerpull Towel Dispenser

Hygienic towel system for high-traffic facilities that demand greater capacity and exceptional value without sacrificing style.



Description:

Attractive and innovative SofPull® centerpull hygienic towel system is a smart choice for high-traffic facilities that demand greater capacity and exceptional value without sacrificing style. This easy-to-load, self-threading dispenser holds up to 560 centerpull towels to extend service intervals for enhanced satisfaction. One-at-a time touchless dispensing reduces waste and minimizes the risk of cross-contamination. Our sophisticated Smoke color makes this dispenser the perfect choice for office buildings, high-end retail businesses, or healthcare facilities.

Features & Benefits:

- » Touchless dispensing minimizes the risk of cross contamination
- » Soft, absorbent towel dries hands quickly or wipes up large spills and tough messes
- » One-at-a-time dispensing minimizes waste
- » Dispenses high capacity 560 sheet rolls ideal for higher traffic areas and extended service intervals
- Innovative low paper indicator triggers at approximately 50 sheets to ensure timely refills
- » Easy to load, self-threading design
- » Durable construction to maintain aesthetics

Product Details

Brand Owner	GP
Brand	SofPull®
MFG Part#	58201
Color	Translucent Smoke
UP - UPC	073310582016
Each Per Ship Unit	1 Each
Items Per Each	0 Each
Case Total	1 Each
Dispenser (WxDxH)	10.875" x 10.375" x 11.469"
UNSPSC	47131701
Buy Multiple	1 EA

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN	10073310582013
Case Gross Wgt	3.000 LBS
Case Net Wgt	2.700 LBS
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	12.125" x 11.313" x 11.000"
Case Volume	0.873 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer	12
HI-Layers/Unit	4
Unit Qty	48
Unit Dimensions (LxWxH)	45.250" x 36.375" x 44.000"

